TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 15:20.

-
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WTOREK
Gr.B6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(998) ELIMINATOR
1 1:52.013 +5.433 15:30:30.963
2 1:50.093 +3.513 15:32:21.056
3 1:50.075 +3.495 15:34:11.131
4 1:47.851 +1.271 15:35:58.982
5 1:46.580 - 15:37:45.562
p6 1:58.440 +11.860 15:39:44.002
(89) SEIDEL Roman
1 1:49.356 +0.072 15:24:38.286
2 1:51.050 +1.766 15:26:29.336
3 1:49.877 +0.593 15:28:19.213
4 1:50.719 +1.435 15:30:09.932
5 1:49.284 - 15:31:59.216
6 1:51.861 +2.577 15:33:51.077
7 1:51.609 +2.325 15:35:42.686
p8 1:52.569 +3.285 15:37:35.255
(101) KOWAL Michat
1 1:51.677 +1.834 15:28:42.360
2 1:54.354 +4.511 15:30:36.714
3 1:49.843 - 15:32:26.557
4 1:54.658 +4.815 15:34:21.215
5 1:52.331 +2.488 15:36:13.546
6 1:50.667 +0.824 15:38:04.213
p7 1:58.238 +8.395 15:40:02.451
(30) PAWLAK Waldemar
1 1:56.790 +6.801 15:24:55.806
2 1:53.360 +3.371 15:26:49.166
3 1:52.054 +2.065 15:28:41.220
4 1:54.772 +4.783 15:30:35.992
5 1:49.989 - 15:32:25.981
6 1:50.224 +0.235 15:34:16.205
7 1:51.344 +1.355 15:36:07.549
8 1:51.442 +1.453 15:37:58.991
p9 2:12.860 +22.871 15:40:11.851
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:50.977 +0.969 15:24:24.317
2 1:52.398 +2.390 15:26:16.715
3 1:53.226 +3.218 15:28:09.941
4 1:50.008 - 15:29:59.949
p5 2:04.139 +14.131 15:32:04.088
(27) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:53.757 +2.199 15:27:41.548
2 1:56.868 +5.310 15:29:38.416
3 1:58.351 +6.793 15:31:36.767
4 1:51.558 - 15:33:28.325
p5 2:13.832 +22.274 15:35:42.157
(88) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:53.365 +1.780 15:27:49.142
2 1:52.796 +1.211 15:29:41.938
3 1:55.246 +3.661 15:31:37.184
4 1:51.585 - 15:33:28.769
5 1:52.831 +1.246 15:35:21.600
p6 2:07.778 +16.193 15:37:29.378
(20) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:52.296 +0.414 15:28:27.049
2 1:54.140 +2.258 15:30:21.189
3 1:54.114 +2.232 15:32:15.303
4 1:51.882 - 15:34:07.185

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p5 2:15.474 +23.592 15:36:22.659
(35) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
1 1:58.319 +6.408 15:25:17.620
2 1:56.044 +4.133 15:27:13.664
3 1:53.089 +1.178 15:29:06.753
4 1:52.270 +0.359 15:30:59.023
5 1:52.025 +0.114 15:32:51.048
6 1:51.911 - 15:34:42.959
7 1:52.760 +0.849 15:36:35.719
p8 2:06.470 +14.559 15:38:42.189
(19) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:54.523 +2.327 15:27:56.215
2 1:53.017 +0.821 15:29:49.232
3 1:57.824 +5.628 15:31:47.056
4 1:54.025 +1.829 15:33:41.081
5 1:52.196 - 15:35:33.277
p6 2:04.340 +12.144 15:37:37.617
(96) BYSKINIEWICZ Norbert
1 1:55.312 +2.396 15:24:34.473
2 2:01.128 +8.212 15:26:35.601
3 1:55.020 +2.104 15:28:30.621
4 1:53.614 +0.698 15:30:24.235
5 1:57.988 +5.072 15:32:22.223
6 1:52.916 - 15:34:15.139
7 1:58.928 +6.012 15:36:14.067
8 1:57.342 +4.426 15:38:11.409
p9 2:03.439 +10.523 15:40:14.848
(82) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:55.264 +1.249 15:27:57.152
2 1:54.015 - 15:29:51.167
3 1:59.355 +5.340 15:31:50.522
4 2:00.448 +6.433 15:33:50.970
5 2:01.009 +6.994 15:35:51.979
6 1:58.679 +4.664 15:37:50.658
p7 2:06.834 +12.819 15:39:57.492
(33) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:55.879 +1.787 15:28:29.739
2 1:54.092 - 15:30:23.831
3 1:55.801 +1.709 15:32:19.632
p4 2:00.539 +6.447 15:34:20.171
(38) MARCINIAK Sebastian
1 1:55.429 +1.191 15:30:05.665
2 1:56.165 +1.927 15:32:01.830
3 1:55.860 +1.622 15:33:57.690
4 1:54.651 +0.413 15:35:52.341
5 1:54.238 - 15:37:46.579
p6 2:07.270 +13.032 15:39:53.849
(97) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:57.662 +3.126 15:25:01.834
2 1:56.228 +1.692 15:26:58.062
3 1:56.400 +1.864 15:28:54.462
4 1:55.463 +0.927 15:30:49.925
5 1:54.536 - 15:32:44.461
6 1:55.498 +0.962 15:34:39.959
7 1:54.789 +0.253 15:36:34.748
p8 2:14.477 +19.941 15:38:49.225
(14) SLESINSKI Damian
1 1:58.086 +3.270 15:24:59.774

okr. Czas okrazenia

2 1:56.409
3 1:55.479
4 1:56.853
5 1:55.232
6 1:55.514
7

1:54.816

p8 2:02.008

(36) SZERSZEN Mariusz

Réznica Czas dnia
+1.593 15:26:56.183
+0.663 15:28:51.662

+2.037 15:30:48.515
+0.416 15:32:43.747
+0.698 15:34:39.261

- 15:36:34.077

+7.192 15:38:36.085

1 2:04.273
2 1:56.484
3 1:56.905
4 1:57.066
5 1:58.813
p6 2:14.226

(79) SLOWINSKI Jakub

+7.789 15:27:21.321
- 15:29:17.805
+0.421 15:31:14.710
+0.582 15:33:11.776
+2.329 15:35:10.589
+17.742 15:37:24.815

1 1:59.682
2 1:59.441
3 1:59.085
4 1:56.552

p5 2:08.603

(115) BEDNARSKI Beniamin

+3.130 15:28:17.271
+2.889 15:30:16.712
+2.533 15:32:15.797
- 15:34:12.349
+12.051 15:36:20.952

1 1:59.678 +3.123 15:28:17.291
2 1:59.440 +2.885  15:30:16.731
3 1:59.083 +2.528  15:32:15.814
4 1:56.555 - 15:34:12.369
p5 2:08.706 +12.151  15:36:21.075
(120) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:00.950 +3.897  15:27:17.656
2 1:58.356 +1.303  15:29:16.012
3 1:57.053 - 15:31:13.065
4 1:58.349 +1.296  15:33:11.414
5 1:58.915 +1.862  15:35:10.329
6 1:57.866 +0.813  15:37:08.195
p7 2:12.301 +15.248  15:39:20.49%
(25) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 2:01.636 4557  15:26:27.151
2 1:57.469 +0.390  15:28:24.620
3 1:57.702 +0.623  15:30:22.322
4 2:02.165 +5.086  15:32:24.487
5 2:01.461 +4.382  15:34:25.948
6 1:57.079 - 15:36:23.027
p7 2:04.760 +7.681 15:38:27.787

(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina

2:02.385
2:03.451
1:59.515
1:57.378
1:57.344
1:58.562

p7 2:07.458

Ul WN

(114) RYCHTEL Kamil

+5.041 15:27:33.801

+6.107 15:29:37.252
+2.171 15:31:36.767
+0.034 15:33:34.145
- 15:35:31.489
+1.218 15:37:30.051
+10.114 15:39:37.509

1 1:59.319
2 1:58.920
3 1:59.071
4 1:57.688
p5 2:11.123

(102) BEZULSKI Andrzej

+1.631 15:28:17.515
+1.232 15:30:16.435
+1.383 15:32:15.506
- 15:34:13.194
+13.435 15:36:24.317

1 2:00.206

+1.717 15:26:22.901
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‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:59.579 +1.090 15:28:22.480
3 1:58.489 - 15:30:20.969
4 2:00.439 +1.950 15:32:21.408
5 1:59.496 +1.007 15:34:20.904
p6 2:20.080 +21.591 15:36:40.984

(6) SOLTYSIK Pawet

1 2:03.704 +5.190 15:27:37.054
2 2:04.733 +6.219 15:29:41.787
3 2:01.701 +3.187 15:31:43.488
4 1:58.514 - 15:33:42.002
5 1:58.914 +0.400 15:35:40.916
6 1:59.197 +0.683 15:37:40.113
p7 2:05.501 +6.987 15:39:45.614

(103) MADZIAR Wojciech

1 2:11.462 +4.848 15:25:25.178
2 2:09.913 +3.299 15:27:35.091
3 2:07.081 +0.467 15:29:42.172
4 2:08.326 +1.712 15:31:50.498
5 2:07.255 +0.641 15:33:57.753
6 2:08.553 +1.939 15:36:06.306
7 2:06.614 - 15:38:12.920
p8 2:13.165 +6.551 15:40:26.085

(66) USCINSKI Tomasz

1 2:12.133 +4.572 15:25:08.012
2 2:13.988 +6.427 15:27:22.000
3 2:12.196 +4.635 15:29:34.196
4 2:09.954 +2.393 15:31:44.150
5 2:09.081 +1.520 15:33:53.231
6 2:08.838 +1.277 15:36:02.069
7 2:07.561 - 15:38:09.630
p8 2:17.910 +10.349 15:40:27.540

(22) IDZIK Albert

1 2:09.365 \ - 15:24:57.771

2 2:15.839 +6.474 15:27:13.610

p3 2:23.229 +13.864 15:29:36.839
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